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Residential trips for 2018/2019 

Please note that the estimated costs for the trips are based on figures from the previous year or current quotes that may 
change depending on uptake. The figures are to give an indication of what the cost may be for this academic year. 

      Residential list 2018-2019 Estimated Cost 
Saturday 29 September 2018  
  

 
All day Duke of Edinburgh Merton Bronze Group 3 Practice Expedition; Box Hill £100 total for all Bronze trips. 

Monday 08 October 2018  
  

 
08:45 - 10:30 Year 7 residential trip to Liddington PGL; Main Hall/Gym £155 

Saturday 13 October 2018  
  

 
All day Joint Year 13 History Trip to Krakow/Auschwitz [led by WC] until Monday 15th October £385 

Thursday 18 October 2018  
  

 
07:30 Dallas Trip Departs; DK Block £1200 

Saturday 20 October 2018  
  

 
All day Largente School Exchange Students Depart £270 

  
 

All day Year 10 & 11 Merton Silver Duke of Edinburgh Award Practice Expedition  £180 total for all Silver trips 
Wednesday 24 October 2018  
  

 
All day Polish/Ursuline Exchange with Ursuline School in Wroclaw until 28th October [visit to Poland] £210 

  
 

08:30 Year 8 Residential Retreat to Desenzano House £35 

Thursday 07 February 2019  
  

 
All day Year 12 & 13 trip to Berlin – potentially move to UHFest £400 

Monday 18 February 2019  
  

 
All day New York Trip  £1000 

Thursday 28 February 2019  
  

 
08:30 Year 9 Residential Retreat to Desenzano House £35 

Thursday 28 March 2019  
  

 
All day A Level Physics Trip to Geneva/CERN £167 
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All day Year 9 & 10 UHS Students Trip to France - Exchange with Largente School until 3rd April  

Friday 05 April 2019  
  

 
12:40 Ski trip to Italy departs £940 

Friday 12 April 2019  
  

 
All day Duke of Edinburgh Merton Silver Qualifying Expedition; Brecon Beacons, Wales  

Friday 10 May 2019  
  

 
13:00 - 15:10 PGL Liddington Netball/Football Tour 2 night weekend departs until 7.00 pm on Sunday 12th May £290 

Thursday 23 May 2019  
  

 
08:30 Year 10 Residential Retreat to Desenzano House £35 

Thursday 27 June 2019  
  

 
All day Oxbridge Residential Trip until Friday 28th June £40 

  
 

08:20 Year 12 Residential Retreat to Desenzano House £35 

Sunday 14 July 2019  
  

 
All day Surf trip to Ireland departs  £390 

Monday 15 July 2019  
  

 
All day UHSFest week 

Normandy 
Surfing 
Valkenburg 
Rome 

 
£416.51 
£390 
£373 
£589 
 

 

 


